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197603100000
20610

03/10/1976
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor RELEASES PETTY,
LARRY M.

14 587

197606100000
54090

06/10/1976
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

15 687

197606290000
59990

06/29/1976
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
BENEFIT AS

15 819

197609200000
89970

09/20/1976
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
BENEFIT AS

16 767

197612140001
20750

12/14/1976
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KNICKERBOC
KER FED
SV&LN

17 728

197603220000
24260

03/22/1976
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMIGRANT
SAVINGS
BANK

14 668

197608160000
77250

08/16/1976
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
BENEFIT AS

16 750

197612200001
22920

12/20/1976
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
BENEFIT AS

17 848

197612080001
18230

12/08/1976
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MANCHESTER
FED SV&LN
ASOC

17 667


