Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO; Date Recorded= 1976; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197603100000 20610	03/10/1976 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	RELEASES	PETTY, LARRY M.	14	587				
197606100000 54090	06/10/1976 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	15	687				
197606290000 59990	06/29/1976 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN BENEFIT AS	15	819				
197609200000 89970	09/20/1976 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN BENEFIT AS	16	767				
197612140001 20750	12/14/1976 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KNICKERBOC KER FED SV&LN	17	728				
197603220000 24260	03/22/1976 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMIGRANT SAVINGS BANK	14	668				
197608160000 77250	08/16/1976 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN BENEFIT AS	16	750				
197612200001 22920	12/20/1976 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN BENEFIT AS	17	848				
197612080001 18230	12/08/1976 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MANCHESTER FED SV&LN ASOC	17	667				